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ROSA MYSTICA LIBRARY 

 
LIB FEST 2022 – 2023 

Competition Name: Poster Making 
 

 
S. 
NO. 

 
Name 

 
Reg. No. 

1 S.RAJESHWARI 2022MATL10 

2 G.HEMA 2022MATL16 

3 B.SIVA AARTHI 2022MATL14 
4 DHARSHINI R 2022H06 

5 VINNARASI SANGEETHA J 2020A73 

6 R.RENISHA 2020A56 

7 DIVYAHARSHINI.B.K. 2020A20 
8 VARSHA 2020A72 

9 UDAYA.S 2022A64 
10 M.SHREE GAYATHRI 2022A59 

11 M.SHRI MAGHA 2020A62 

12 S.ANISHA 2020A05 

13 V.ASHWINI 2020A14 
14 PADMAJA. T 2020A49 

15 TONY PRISHA 2022A63 
16 ANNIE ANGEL 2020A07 

17 E. ANRO NISHA 2020A08 
18 S. APARNA 2020A09 

19 RITHIKA M 2020P26 

20 PONMUGHIL 2022MAEL14 

21 PAVITHRA A 2021MAEL26 

22 NANDHINI K 2020P24 

23 K.NIVETHA 2021N30 

24 S. NAGA SHREE 2021N17 
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25 A FELICITA ROSE 2021MAEL09 

26 SABTHIKA 2021MAEL29 

27 D ANCITTA 2020P05 

28 RESHMAA MJ 2022N29 

29 M.BHARATHI PRIYA 2022N08 

30 A. H. HUMNNA 2022N11 

31 FATHIMA BADHAR NISA.M 2022N09 

32 ASHIFA 2022N06 

33 FATHIMA BADHAR NISA.M 2022N09 

34 GIFTA ANGELIN.D 2022N10 

35 KALPANA SHRI V 2022M28 

36 KRITHIKA N 2022H13 

37 KAVIYADHARSHINI V 2022P14 

38 NANDHINI CB 2020H34 

39 KAMATCHI K 2020H27 

40 VINNARASI SANGEETHA J 2020A73 

41 J SHRILAKSHMI 2022MB33 

42 K NANDHIKA 2022MB20 

43 S.GAYATHRI 2022BB20 

44 NIVETHA N 2020BB31 

45 SATHA SRI.S 2022BB54 

46 R.KEERTHANA 2020AC20 

47 PRIYADHARSHNI S 2020AC34 

48 T.KAVITHARSHINI 2021MB67 

49 G.KARANPRIYA 2022LB26 

50 GOBIKA.S 2022LB18 

51 KAVIBALA K S 2022LB28 

52 MUSKAN JAISWAL. D 2022LB38 

53 MUSKAN JAISWAL. D 2022LB38 

54 C.S.SHALINI 2022LB53 

55 KARTHIHAAYINI.S 2022LB27 

56 C.S.SHALINI 2022LB53 

57 RUBICA.P 2022LB48 

58 SABANA YASMIN. S 2022LB49 

59 I.JEBA CATHRIN 2022LB25 

60 M. ARTHI 2022BB05 

61 K.KAVITHA 2021BC19 

62 SOWMIYA S 2020IT33 

63 NAGAKESHIKA G 2021IT46 
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64 V.LAKSHMI PRIYA 2020LB25 

65 SONIA MAHALAKSHMI K 2020LB43 

66 S. MAHESHA 2021LB25 

67 G.SAHANA 2021LB41 

68 
KALAINAYA 
RAJESWARI. J 

2021LB21 

69 S.JANANI 2021LB56 

70 POSTER MAKING 2021LB58 

71 S. DEVA DHARSINI 2021LB09 

72 THASPIHA BANU S 2020LB54 

73 V KEERTHANA 2021LB24 

74 G.JEHOSHIMAH 22021LB17 

75 M.SUNMITHRA 2021LB70 

76 J R JENEFA SHARON 2021LB18 

77 E.S.SAMREEN ANJUM 2021LB42 

78 CAIRLIN VINSY V 2020LB09 

79 M.FARDINA 2020LB15 

80 E.S.SANIYAH ANJUM 2021LB43 

81 HARINI R 2021LB13 

82 AKSHAYA.D 2020LB01 

83 K.ANJU 2021LB54 
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Competition Name: Extempore 

 

 

S. No. 
Name of the Participant 

Register Number 

1 A.Alageswari 2020E 07 

2 A.Asifa 2020E 11 

3 v.vidya 2020E 66 

4 K.Vinothini 2020E 69 

5 Priya M 2020C32 

6 J Angelo Lancia 2020H05 

7 Kamatchi K 2020H27 

8 Kiruba Sree T 2020H28 

9 Nandhini CB 2020H34 

10 R Bamini 2020H61 

11 Viswa Lakshmi Jeeva G 2020IT40 

12 Jose Aarthi S 2020L29 

13 Abisha Ganeshees A 2020L04 

14 Santhiya D , 2020L60, 

15 Sushmitha B 2020L67 

16 Mirudhulaa S 2020N17 

17 NITHYASRIHARITA R 2020N20 

18 PRAVEENA G 2020N22 

19 Yalini S 2020N41 

20 Sivasankari.S 2020N43 

21 Swetha Rachel S 2020N44 

22 Nandhini K 2020P24 

23 Dhanushri H 2020S11 

24 T Abarna 2020T01 

25 DHANALAKSHMI K 2020T06 

26 S.JAITHUN FATHIMA 2020T13 

27 S.G.KANNIKA PARAMESHWARI 2020T25 

28 S Meena Jasmine 2020T37 

29 PRIYADHARSHINI A 2020T39 

30 K Rajalakshmi 2020T42 

31 B.subiksha 2020T50 
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32 SUREKA B 2020T52 

33 SWATHI S 2020T53 

34 Janika M 2021C20 

35 Jaya Harini S K 2021H53 

36 G.Nagakeshika 2021IT46 

37 Jebira M 2021M18 

38 Vency B 2021M55 

39 Bharathi Bhuvaneswari B 2021MAEL03 

40 Shalini J 2021MAEL33 

41 Jeyaveeralakshmi.K 2021N13 

42 R. Abirami 2021T03 

43 R. Abirami 2021T03 

44 A.Anandhaswathi 2021T04 

45 S. Baby shalini 2021T06 

46 KAVIYA M 2021T17 

47 R.Nishanthini 2021T27 

48 Vinotha 2021T38 

49 g.geetha 2021T58 

50 Udaya.S 2022A64 

51 N.Andal 2022MATL02 

52 S.Rajeshwari 2022MATL10 

53 Abirami S 2022MSCN02 

54 R. ADAMMAL SUSHMITHA 2022MSCN03 

55 F. Joys Maria Adishaya 2022MSCN06 

56 K.Poojaa 2022MSCN11 

57 Shanmuga Priya P 2022MSCN16 

58 V.Ashwini 2020A14 

59 S.Kokila 2020A42 

60 R.Renisha 2020A56 

61 R V Sandhiya 2020A59 

62 J J Sherli Siliviya 2020A61 

63 M.Rajasree 2020C34 

64 N.Kiruthiga 2022H13 

65 F. Antony Maria Robisha 2022A06 

66 A.Dharshini 2022A12 

67 B.Abinaya 2020MCA01 
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68 S.Joshi Christina 2021MCA18 

69 S.Keerthana 2021MCA21 

70 V.Vidhya 2021MCA49 

71 B.Anitha 2021N04 

72 S.Sahana 2020S30 

73 M.Subhiksha 2020A65 

74 B.Priyadharshini 2020A53 

75 G S Mahalakshmi 2020A44 

76 X.Beatin Nivisha 2021A09 

77 C.Merlin Basilica 2020LB63 

78 M R B Asmitha 2021A07 

79 K.Swathika 2021A62 

80 E.Darthy 2021A14 

81 S.Sathya Gayathri 2021A57 

82 R.Rakshana 2021A45 

83 Jershilin 2021A59 

84 R.Vijitha 2020H59 

85 D.Jamuna 2020H21 

86 R.Anusha 2022MATL04 

87 S.Lavanya 2020M27 

88 A.Nagalakshmi 2020H33 

89 S.Hari Priya 2020A27 

90 S.Jeya Mistika 2020A38 

91 H.Jesundra 2020A37 

92 V.Anusuya devi 2022MATL03 

93 B.Siva Aarthi 2022MATL14 

94 K.Rajeswari 2022MATL11 

95 N.Durga 2019H13 

96 J.Gladia 2021MAEL12 

97 Sugiprince 2021MAEL38 

98 R.Francise Nihitha 2021MAEL10 
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99 B.Ajitha 2022MATL01 

100 D.Hemapriya 2021MAEL14 
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101 A.Pavithra 2021MAEL26 

102 G.Abigail 2021MAEL11 

103 R.Amali 2021MAEL01 

104 S.Aparna 2021MB52 

105 R.Karthiga 2020T29 
106 Aparna S 2021MB52 

107 G.Kabila 2020BB18, 

108 S.Jaishali 2020BB11 

109 N Asha parveen, 2021BB03, 

110 M Ramya 2020BB40 

111 yuvarani R 2021MAB22 

112 J.Sneha 2021MAB23 

113 Pramika 2022BC26 

114 Yuvasrigomathi.M 2022LB67 

115 P.Swathi 2020IT37 

116 S.Nithya Sree 2020LB36 

117 T.Kavidharshini 2021MB67 

118 T.Vaishnavi 2020BB68 

119 Nithya Shree 2021MBA46 

120 Nithya Kalyani 2021MBA47 

121 Madhumitha 2021MBA31 

122 Manibala 2021MBA33 

123 V.Keerthana 2021MBA24 

124 J.Abinaya 2021MBA02 

125 Shri Rashmi 2021MBA72 



FATIMA COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

                                                                             Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University 
                                                                       Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
                                                                        Mary Land, Madurai - 625018, Tamil Nadu 
 

Annual Quality Assurance Report (AQAR) (2022- 2023)  
 
 

 

Competition Name: Cross Word Puzzle - 

English 

 

S.No. Name of the 
Participant 

Register 
Number 

1 V.VIDYA 2020E 66 

2 BELCIA.P 2020A17 

3 BESHI S 2020A18 

4 S.ESTHER JENIFER 2020A22 

5 A. GEETHA JACKULIEN 
PRINCY 

2020A25 

6 A. GEETHA JACKULIEN 
PRINCY 

2020A25 

7 S.J.JEYASHREE 2020A39 

8 M.POOMIKA 2020A50 

9 J.RITA PATRICIA 2020A57 

10 B. SHAHANA VARSHINI 2020A60 

11 PRIYA M 2020C32 

12 J ANGELO LANCIA 2020H05 

13 N DEEPIKA 2020H12 

14 GRECIA SHEKIN J 2020H17 

15 KAMATCHI K 2020H27 

16 KIRUBA SREE T 2020H28 

17 NANDHINI CB 2020H34 

18 B VEERASATHYA 2020H57 

19 R BAMINI 2020H61 

20 THEJAVARJITHA V 2020H65 

21 NANDHINI DEVI V 2020P23 

22 NANDHINI K 2020P24 

23 S.N.HARISH IFRIN, 2020P37, 

24 JEFFRINA 2020P16 

25 NANCY BEAULAH R 2020P39 

26 VISHNU VARDHNI J 2020P35 

27 DHANUSHRI H 2020S11 

28 JUNAITH RESHMI R 2021E 16 
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29 NIVETHA MEENATCHI.S 2021A42 

30 S.REMI JASMINE 2021A48 

31 S REMI JASMINE 2021A48 

32 JAYA HARINI S K 2021H53 

33 BHARATHI BHUVANESWARI B 2021MAEL03 

34 MANI NACHIYAR M 2021MAEL23 

35 SHALINI J 2021MAEL33 

36 FAHEERA PARVEEN N 2021MSCP05 

37 SUNDARI B 2021MSCP25 

38 R.NISHANTHINI 2021T27 

39 A.NIVETHA 2022A37 

40 DHARSHINI R 2022H06 

41 B.AJITHA 2022MATL01 

42 N.ANDAL 2022MATL02 

43 S.RAJESHWARI 2022MATL10 

44 SHANMUGA PRIYA P 2022MSCN16 

45 T. MEENAKSHI DEVI 2022N23 

46 SRINA .I 5139080 

47 G.KABILA 2020BB18, 

48 S.JAISHALI 2020BB11 

49 VISWA LAKSHMI 
JEEVA G 

2020IT40 

50 N ASHA PARVEEN 2021BB03, 

51 M RAMYA 2020BB40 

52 S.SHERIN AATHIFA 2021IT33 

53 APARNA S 2021MB52 

54 GOBIKA. S 2022 LB 18 

55 R.KIRUTHIKA 2022BB30 

56 R.KIRUTHIKA 2022BB30 

57 R.KIRUTHIKA 2022BB30 

58 JANANE S 2022BC14 

59 S. AISHWARYA 2022LB04 

60 R. GURUSREE 2022LB20 

61 HARSINI S B 2022LB23 

62 YUVASRIGOMATHI.M 2022LB67 

63 M.MARIAMMAL 2021MCA20 

64 E.MAHESWARI 2021MCA27 
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65 R.AKILA 2022MCA23 

66 R.JONE SHAYINI 
EVAGELIN 

2021MCA17 

67 A.STELINSIYA 2022MCA42 

68 A.DHANALAKSHMI 2021MCA08 

69 P.SHIPRA 2020MCA39 

70 S.SANGEETHA 2022MCA33 

71 S.VIRTHIKAVISHALI 2022MCA47 

72 R.SELVAMEENA 2022MCA35 

73 A.VAISHNAVI DEVI 2022MCA45 

74 G.SHALINI 2021MCA36 

75 M.PANDIABIRAMI 2022MCA019 

76 E.SELVANAYAGI 2022MCA036 

77 M.SWETHA 2022MCA44 

78 S.ANGELIN CHRISTHI 2022MCA04 

79 V.POOJA 2022MCA020 

80 R.AROCKIA SWETHA 2022MCA05 

81 N.PRIYADHARSHINI 2022MCA23 

82 A.REEHI 2022MCA28 

83 K.SANGEETHA 2022MCA32 

84 H S SHOBIKA 2022MCA38 

85 C.ENITHA 2022MCA07 

86 M.JAISAI 2022MCA10 

87 K.KEERTHANA 2022MCA14 

88 R.RANGEL 2022MCA06 

89 V B DURGADEVI 2022MCA10 
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Competition Name: Cross Word Puzzle - Tamil 
 

 
S. No. Name of the 

Participant 
Register No 

1 S.Rajeshwari 2022MATL10 

2 N.Andal 2022MATL02 

3 B.Ajitha 2022MATL01 

4 T. Meenakshi Devi 2022N23 

5 S.Remi Jasmine 2021A48 

6 S Remi Jasmine 2021A48 

7 Nandhini Devi V 2020P23 

8 SUREKA B 2020T52 

9 S.JAITHUN FATHIMA 2020T13 

10 A.Asifa 2020 E 11 

11 A.Alageswari 2020 E 07 

12 K.Vinothini 2020 E69 

13 A.Anandhaswathi 2021T04 

14 Vinotha 2021T38 

15 G.Geetha 2021T58 

16 KAVIYA M 2021T17 

17 R. Abirami 2021T03 

18 R. Abirami 2021T03 

19 Nirmala Devi.A 2021T25 

20 P.Sivaranjani 2021T52 

21 Janika M 2021C20 

22 Vency B 2021M55 

23 PRIYADHARSHINI  A 2020T39 

24 DHANALAKSHMI K 2020T06 

25 SWATHI S 2020T53 

26 Silpal P 2021C34 

27 Jerlin Joshi A 2021M19 

28 Jebira M 2021M18 

29 Sowmiya R 2021H33 

30 Maria Jasmine Shiny A 2021MSCP12 

31 N. Faheera parveen 2021MSCP05 

32 Kabitha.G 2020M23 , 

33 Lokha varshini.S 2020M30 
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34 S REMI JASMINE 2021A48 

35 JAYA HARINI S K 2021H53 

36 BHARATHI BHUVANESWARI 
B 

2021MAEL03 

37 MANI NACHIYAR M 2021MAEL23 

38 SHALINI J 2021MAEL33 

39 FAHEERA PARVEEN N 2021MSCP05 

40 SUNDARI B 2021MSCP25 

41 R.NISHANTHINI 2021T27 

42 A.NIVETHA 2022A37 

43 DHARSHINI R 2022H06 

44 B.AJITHA 2022MATL01 

45 N.ANDAL 2022MATL02 

46 S.RAJESHWARI 2022MATL10 

47 SHANMUGA PRIYA P 2022MSCN16 

48 T. MEENAKSHI DEVI 2022N23 

49 SRINA .I 5139080 

50 G.KABILA 2020BB18, 

51 S.JAISHALI 2020BB11 

52 VISWA LAKSHMI JEEVA G 2020IT40 

53 N ASHA PARVEEN 2021BB03, 

54 M RAMYA 2020BB40 

55 S.SHERIN AATHIFA 2021IT33 

56 APARNA S 2021MB52 

57 GOBIKA. S 2022 LB 18 

58 R.KIRUTHIKA 2022BB30 

59 R.KIRUTHIKA 2022BB30 

60 R.KIRUTHIKA 2022BB30 

61 JANANE S 2022BC14 

62 S. AISHWARYA 2022LB04 

63 R. GURUSREE 2022LB20 

64 HARSINI S B 2022LB23 

65 YUVASRIGOMATHI.M 2022LB67 

66 N Asha parveen, 2021BB03, 

67 M Ramya 2020BB40 

68 S. Aishwarya 2022LB04 

69 J.Sneha 2021MAB23 

70 N.Ashaparveen 2021BB03 



FATIMA COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

                                                                             Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University 
                                                                       Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
                                                                        Mary Land, Madurai - 625018, Tamil Nadu 
 

Annual Quality Assurance Report (AQAR) (2022- 2023)  
 
 

71 S.Karthihaayini 2022LB27 

72 Vishvamahalakshmi 2021MB95 

73 M.Hema 2020MB12 

74 Kavidharshini 2021MB67 

75 Jone Shayini Evangelin 2021MCAIT 

76 V.Shanmuga Priya 2021MCA38 

77 V.Kokilapushpam 2021MCA23 

78 M.Jerlin 2020MCA07 

79 V B Durga Devi 2021MCA10 

80 R.Bamini 2020H61 

81 K.Kamatchi 2020H27 

82 T.Kiruba Sree 2020H28 

83 J.Angela 2020H02 

84 R,Anusha 2022MATL04 

85 V.Anusuya Devi 2022MATL03 

86 K.Rajeswari 2022MATL11 

87 B.Siva Aarthi 2022MATL14 

88 B.Priyadharshini 2020A53 

89 G S Mahalakshmi 2020A44 

90 R.Nandhini Priya 2020A47 

91 A,Jessica Angelin 2022N16 

92 J.Thabitha Suji 2022H36 

93 J.Divain Penni 2020P11 

94 S.Roselin Sheebha 2021A67 

95 G.Deepika 2021A15 

96 S.Abinaya 2021A02 

97 K.Keerthana 2021A27 

98 M.Harini 2021H10 

99 A,Iswarya 2021H15 

100 A.Karpaga Aruna 2021H18 

101 P.Shanmuga Priya 2022HSCN16 
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Competition Name: ELOCUTION COMPETITION-TAMIL 
 

Sl.No.  

Name of the Participant 

 

Register 
Number 

1. S.Rajeshwari 2022MATL10 

2. Mani Nachiyar M 2021MAEL23 

3. SUREKA B 2020T52 

4. Nirmala Devi.A 2021T25 

5. Hepciba Margrate. M 2020A29 

6. Vinnarasi Sangeetha j 2020A73 

7. Rithika M 2020P26 

8. A. DHARSHINI 2022A12 

9. Gladia J 2021MAEL12 

10. K R Lavanyadevi 2022N20 

11. Nagalakshmi A 2020H33 

12. Mahalakshmi M 2022T24 

13. N Durga 2019H13 

14. PRIYADHARSHINI A 2020T39 

15. KARTHIKA R 2020T29 

16. Udaya.S 2022A64 

17. N.Ashaparveen 2021BB03 

18. J Shrilakshmi 2022MB33 

19. G.karanpriya 2022LB26 

20. M Ramya 2020BB40 

21. G.Geetha 2021T58 

22. R. Abirami 2021T03 

23. R. Rajasivasri 2022MCA26 
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Competition Name: ELOCUTION COMPETITION-ENGLISH 
 

 

Sl. No.  

Name of the Participant 
Register 
Number 

1. S.Rajeshwari 2022MATL10 

2. N.Andal 2022MATL02 
3. SWATHI S 2020T53 
4. R.Nishanthini 2021T27 
5. S.Anisha 2020A05 
6. S.Anisha 2020A05 

7. Rubina Begum Abdul Rahim 2022MSCN14 

8. Abigail G 2021MAEL11 
9. Nivetha Meenatchi.S 2021A42 

10. Jaya Harini S K 2021H53 
11. N.Durga 2019H13 
12. Sathya Jothi 2021MAEL32 

13. J Shrilakshmi 2022MB33 

14. G.karanpriya 2022LB26 
15. Gobika.s 2022 LB 18 
16. S Jayashri 2020S16 

17. M. Shivshakti Manikarnika 2020LB65 
18. G.Kabila, 2020BB18, 
19. S.Jaishali 2020BB11 

20. SARASWATHI K 2022BB53 
21. swathi.R 2022BB58 
22. JANANE S 2022BC14 
23. A. Janani 20201MBA14 
24. R. Keerthana 2021MBA23 

25. Steffy Rachel Jeba 2021MBA76 
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Co
mpetition Name: TREASURE HUNT 

 
 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of the 
Participant 

 

Reg. No. 

1.  

Rithika M & Ancitta D 
2020P26 & 
2020P05 

2.  
G.Kabila, S.Jaishali 

2020BB18, 
2020BB11 

3. Nancy Beaulah R & Vishnu 
Vardhni J 

2020P39 & 
2020P35 

4. N Asha parveen, M Ramya 2021BB03, 
2020BB40 

5. Santhiya D , 
Sushmitha B 

 
2020L60, 2020L67 

6. Jose Aarthi S, Abisha 
Ganeshees A 

 
2020L29, 2020L04 

7. Dhivyadharshini M & 
Sowmiya R 

2021H07 & 
2021H33 

8. Maria Jasmine Shiny A & 
Sundari B 

2021MSCP12 & 
2021MSCP25 

9. Sivapriya. M and 
Sivapriyadharshini. R 

2021MSCP27 and 
2021MSCP21 

10. Bencia Immaculate. J 
and Poornimadevi. B 

2021MSCP04 and 
2021MSCP17 

11. M preethi, S Bharathi 2020Z23, 2020Z04 

12. JAYAHARINI SK, NIKHILA 
SHIVANI K 

2021H53, 
2021E27 

13. Griffith.R ,Fermi.E 2020L25,2020C13 

14. J. PIONISH, S.FERMI LEON 2020M37,2020M1 
7 

15. Narmatha S & Nithya Shree S 2020MB72 & 
2020LB36 

16. Harini M & Iswarya A 2021H10 

17. S.Rajeshwari 2022MATL10 
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18. N.Andal 2022MATL02 

19. Mani Nachiyar M 2021MAEL23 

20. B.Ajitha 2022MATL01 

21. S. Aishwarya 2022LB04 

22. SUREKA B 2020T52 

23. S.JAITHUN FATHIMA 2020T13 

24. A.Asifa 2020 E 08 

25. A.Alageswari 2020 E 05 

26. K.Vinothini 2020 E 66 

27. Vinotha 2021T38 

28. KAVIYA M 2021T17 

29. R. Abirami 2021T03 

30. Nirmala Devi.A 2021T25 

31. SWATHI S 2020T53 

32. N.Ashaparveen 2021BB03 

33. Yuvasrigomathi.M 2022LB67 

34. V.vidya 2020 E 63 

35. R.Nishanthini 2021T27 

36. Harsini S B 2022LB23 

37. K Rajalakshmi 2020T42 

38. S Meena Jasmine 2020T37 

39. T Abarna 2020T01 

40. S.G.KANNIKA PARAMESHWARI  
2020T25 

41. R. ADAMMAL 
SUSHMITHA 

 

2022MSCN03 

42. Sivasankari.S 2020N43 

43. A.D.Vijayashrimathi 2020N40 
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44. J.KALEESHWARI 2022MSCN07 

45. Nirmala Devi.A 2021T25 

46. R.Gracy Angel 2021T12 

47. K.yogashree 2021T48 

48. M.ilakkiya 2021T65 

49. R.Rebaka 2021T31 

50. Muthu Lakshmi.V 2021T23 

51. S.padma 2021T56 

52. D. Arockia Josphine 2021T05 

53. A.Sowmiya 2021T36 

54. R.Renisha 2020A56 

55. M.SHRI MAGHA 2020A62 

56. G.karanpriya 2022LB26 

57. Gobika.s 2022 LB 18 

58. D Ancitta 2020p05 

59. Akshaya.D 2020LB01 

60. B.Siva Aarthi 2022MATL14 

61. A.Joice Rajam 2022A22 

62. L.Thanga Sankari 2020A68 

63. Harini.M 2020A28 

64. R.Sivaranjani 2020MB86 

65. A.chithra 2021it09 

66. M.Shara afrin 2021IT47 

67. N. Karthiyayeni 2021BC17 

68. Sree lakshmi R 2020MB88 

69. R.Maha dharshini 2021BC20 

70. Sivaranjani 2022N36 
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71. YogaLakshmi M 2022N40 

72. Mirudhulaa S 2020N17 

73. Merlin Basilica C 2020LB63 

74. Harshini 2021T42 

75. P.Maha lakshmi 2021T36 

76. P.Maha lakshmi 2021T44 

77. Thaslima banu 2021T59 

78. Sivaranjani 2021T52 

79. Anisha N 2021IT05 

80. Shanmuga Priya P 2022MSCN16 

81. Bharathi Bhuvaneswari B  
2021MAEL03 

82. Shalini J 2021MAEL33 

83. B.SIVA AARTHI 2022MATL14 

84. Varsha 2020A72 

85. K.kavitha 2021bc19 

86. Sowmiya S 2020IT33 

87. Pavithra A 2021MAEL26 

88. B.PRIYADHARSHINI 2020A53 

89. A. DHARSHINI 2022A12 

90. K.Ananda poornima 2020A04 

91. R.kiruthika 2022bb30 

92. J.Farhaana 2022LB15 

93. Keerthana. N 2022LB30 

94. Ninfa Annie J.C 2022LB39 

95. Antony Maria Robisha F  
2022A06 

96. R.RAGHAVI 2020MB80 



FATIMA COLLEGE 
(Autonomous) 

                                                                             Affiliated to Madurai Kamaraj University 
                                                                       Re-Accredited with ‘A++’ by NAAC (Cycle – IV) 
                                                                        Mary Land, Madurai - 625018, Tamil Nadu 
 

Annual Quality Assurance Report (AQAR) (2022- 2023)  
 
 

97. 
S Amirdha varshini 2020MB53 

98. V.Preethi 2021IT26 

99. T. Sowmiya Sri 2021IT36 

100 K.kavitha 2021bc19 

101 Amirtha Varshini. R 2021it03 

102 Yaazhini R 2021MAEL40 

103 Suruthika S 2021MAEL39 

104 Vishva Mahalakshmi M  

2021MB95 

105 S.Vijayalekshmi 2021mba88 

106 Abigail G 2021MAEL11 

107 Amali R 2021MAEL01 

108 Naveena Rengarajan 2021MAEL41 

109 Gladia J 2021MAEL12 

110 Karpaga Aruna A 2021H18 

111 Rajsri M 2020C34 

112 Swathi.I 2022N37 

113 Yalini S 2020N41 

114 B.Anitha 2021N04 

115 T STEPHY BRISCILLA 2020LB47 

116 THASPIHA BANU S 2020LB54 

117 Priya M 2020C32 

118 Dhanushri H 2020S11 

119 Sahana S 2020S30 

120 Joesnisha J 2020S17 

121 R.kiruthika 2022bb30 

122 J.Rita Patricia 2020A57 

123 S.Sherin Aathifa 2021IT33 
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124 Nandhini CB 2020H34 

125 Kamatchi K 2020H27 

126 Kiruba Sree T 2020H28 

127 J Angelo Lancia 2020H05 

128 R Bamini 2020H61 

129 s.jerman vinonciya 2021T15 

130 Yalini S 2020n41 

131 Swetha Rachel S 2020n44 

132 Mirudhulaa S 2020N17 

133 Pramika 2022BC26 

134 B.subiksha 2020T50ug 

135 PRAVEENA G 2020N22 

136 NITHYASRIHARITA R 2020N20 

137 S. Baby shalini 2021T06 

138 G.Nagakeshika 2021IT46 

139 R Subashree 2021BB50 

140 K Dhivya Prabha 2021BB08 

141 P Ashwini Jain 2021bb04 

142 K Deepika 2021BB06 

143 G Muthuselvi 2021BB26 

144 J Santhiya 2021BB69 

145 S Nagananthithaa 2021BB28 

146 R. LAVANTHIKA 2022BB31 

147 JAVITHA HASMATH SH  

2021BB17 

148 M KEERTHANA 2021BB19 

149 NISHA R 2021BB31 

150 
JANANI B 2021BB16 
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151 P PRIYADHARSHINI 2021BB65 

152 yuvarani 2021mab22 

153 Sneha.J 2021mab23 

154 papitha s 2022BB44 

155 
saraswathi k 2022BB53 

156 Bharathi.B 2021mab17 

157 N . HEMA ISHWARYA 2022BB23 

158 M. NANDHINI 2022BB40 

159 S.Dharani 2022BB13 

160 M.ABINAYA 2022BB02 

161 R.Nagakanni 2022BB38 

162 
SARASWATHI K 2022BB53 

163 swathi.R 2022BB58 

164 M.gayathri 2022BB19 

165 J.Vishnu vardhini 2020P35 

166 R.kiruthika 2022bb30 

167 
P.selvi 2021T34 

168 K. Saritha 2021T32 

169 G.Bhuvaneswari 2021T67 

170 Priya Dharshini 2022BB48 

171 R.Varshini 2021BB67 

172 D.parvin 2021T46 

173 O.Krishna 2021BB21 

174 P.surya kala 2021t37 

175 
V. KRISHNAVENI 2021T20 

176 S.Suruthikesh 2021IT41 

177 S.Suruthikesh 2021IT41 
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178 Suruthikesh 2021IT41 

179 S. Parivarthini 2021IT24 

180 K. Booma 2021IT08 

181 Jamuna D , Janani Sri V 2020H21 , 
2020H22 

182 R Vijitha, P Poonguzhali 2020H59, 
2020H38 

183 J . Akchaya 2021IT02 

184 R.Akila 2022MCA03 

185 HEMA M 2020MB12 

186 Priya Dharshini.N 2022MCA23 

187 A. Aasifa 2022MCA01 

188 Ruhi. A 2022MCA28 

189 P.Karthiga 2022MCA13 

190 M.Pandi Abirami 2022MCA019 

191 S.Sangeetha 2022mca33 

192 K RAJESWARI 2022MATL11 

193 V ANUSHIYA DEVI 2022MATL03 

194 R ANUSHA 2022MATL04 

195 KARTHIGA DEVI S 2022IT20 

196 SHWETHA S 2022IT38 

197 Akchaya J 2021IT02 

198 N Durga 2019H13 

199 K.Poojaa 2022MSCN11 

200 I Prakasha Deepika 2021B34 

201 T Selva Inisha 2021L38 

202 JANIKA M 2021C20 

203 R PAVITHRA 2021C25 
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204 A VISHALINI 2020C41 

205 G MAHALAKSHMI 2021C21 

206 R. Nancy Beaulah 2020P39 

207 Sathya Jothi 2021MAEL32 

208 Deepika G 2021A15 

209 S Lavanya 2020M27 

210 Grecia shekin J 2020H17 

211 N Deepika 2020H12 

212 B Veerasathya 2020H57 

213 Thejavarjitha V 2020H65 
 

 


